Rangliste Bikerennen Lachen-Walzenhausen vom 14.09.2013
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Name

Feurstein Kilian
Grab Nico

Fischer Timo
Lampert Ronja
Oehy Kim
Langenegger Sven
Bldchlinger Nanuk

Schraner Celine
Baumeler Fabian

Keller Nina

Giesinger Vanessa
Veljovic Luca-llija

Moosbrugger Nils
Wildhaber Gina
Wasescha Silvan
Duirr Noe
Krautler Leonie
Prisching Tobias
Regli Dario

Gathof Niklas
Loher Aiyana
Zircher Davide

Mensing Gioia
Signer Finn

Schlickeiser Anastasia
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2003
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2003
2004
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2004
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Ort

Dornbirn
Thal

Feldkirch
Koblach
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Heiden

Altstatten
Staad

Appenzell

Hohenems
Fussach

Hohenems
Walenstadt
Savognin
Eichberg
Altach
Hohenems
Walzenhausen

Amtzell
Altstatten
Thal

llanz
Thal

Montlingen

Team

RV Dornbirn

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Union RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
SusoBike Walenstadt
SusoBike Walenstadt

Manosveloshop / VC
Altstatten

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

MTB-Team Hohenems

OAMTC RV DJ Bikeshop
Hard

MTB-Team Hohenems
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

KJC Ravensburg

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

VC Surselva

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein
RSS-Rheintal

1

03:02.9
03:25.9

03:22.0
03:10.1
03:27.7
03:28.4
03:38.7

03:33.1
03:45.2

03:37.1

03:412
03:36.2

04:02.4
03:43.4
04:08.2
04:07 4
03:52.1
04:095
03:44.1

04:13.4
03:55.0
04:145

04:50.6
05:05.2

04:57.4

03:11.7
03:32.4

03:30.3
03:26.3
03:34.8
03:35.9
03:408

03:38.3
03:46.3

03:56.7

03:57.0
03:50.3

03:55.9
03:545
03:578
04:115
04:10.0
04:05.0
04:13.5

04:17.4
04:30.0
04:33.7

04:54.1
05:15.0

05:28.2

03:19.0
03:26.6

03:355
03:393
03:33.0
03:324
03:44.0

03:46.5
03:56.3

03:57.3

03:54.0
04:09.7

03:52.0
04:07.7
04:04.3
03:58.8
04:09.9
04:10.0
04:17.2

04:13.6
04:16.5
04:32.2

05:025
05:14.9

05:06.2

03:196
03:245

03:24.2
03:36.4
03:34.9
03:36.1
03:343

03:457
03:498

03:535

03:55.4
03:54.8

03:45.2
04:19.9
03:59.0
04:08.4
04:17.8
04:122
04:34.9

04:12.7
04:17 2
04:29.2

05:07 .4
05:00.6

05:08.0

Gesamt

12:53.1
13:49.4

13:519
13:52.1
14:10.4
14:128
14:377

14:436
15:17 5

15:246

15:27 6
15:31.0

15:354
16:055
16:09.3
16:26.1
16:29.8
16:36.6
16:49.7

16:57 .1
16:58.6
17:49.7

19:54 6
20:35.7

20:397



